364 SCHINDLER

364 SCHINDLER DRIVE, KIMBERLY, WI, 54136 Drive, KIMBERLY,
WI, 54136

$274,900

Steps from peaceful Sunset Park, don’t miss this beautiful Kimberly Ranch, in a desirable * 3 beds

location near the Fox River! This sprawling, updated 3 BD 2 full BA features a beautifully * 2 baths

updated cooks delight kitchen w/newer patio doors to a private backyard & large patio * Residential

ideal for entertaining w/breakfast bar adjacent to a spacious dining area!... * Residential,Single

Family Residence
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable Above Grade Finished Area, sq
Available,Hi-Speed Internet ft: 1184
Availbl,None,Pantry,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 872 Tax Amount: 2812.31
Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Washer, Exclusions: Sellers Personal
Dryer, TV Mounts Property, Mounted TV's, LL Freezer
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x13 Main
Bedroom 2 14x10 Main
Bedroom 3 13x10 Main
Family Room 24x13 Lower
Kitchen 14x12 Main
Living Room 19x13 Main
Dining Room 13x12 Main
Other Room 15x15 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial,Partial Fin. Contiguous
Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Carrie A VanDeraa-Powell Agent Email: carrie.powell@c2lace.com
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